51

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

B.—24A.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF

TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Ttem,

251
252
253
254
255
256

257
258

259
260
261
262

263
264

265
266

267
268

269
270
271
272
273
274

275
276
277
278
279
280

281
282

POSTAL DEPARTMEN T——continued.

VOTE No. 85—continued.
Cuier Orrrces AND Sus-OFFICES—continued.
Chief Office, Dunedin—continued.
Messenger
Assistant Messenger
Mail-Cart Driver
Sub-OQffices—
Albany Street—
Postmaster (also Telegraph £10)
Arrow River—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £140)
Balclutha—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £85, and
Registrar of Births &c. fees) .
Assistant (also Telegraph £90)
Messenger (also Telegraph £40)
Blueskin—
Postmaster
Caversham—
Postmaster (also Railway Clerk £80) ...
Clinton—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £110)
Clyde—
Postmastel (also Telegraphist £110)
Cromwell—
Postmaster {also Telegraphist £150)
Assistant (also Telegraph £36)
Goodwood—
Postmaster (also Railway £135)
Kaitangata—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £130) ...
Lawrence—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £36)
Messenger
Manuherikia (Alexandra)-—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £100, and
Registrar of Births &e. fees)
Milton (Tokomairiro)—
Postmaster (also Registrar Births &c. fees)
Assistant (also Telegraph 3%0)
Messenger
Mosgiel—
Postmaster
Naseby—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £145, and
Registrar of Births &c. fees)
Ophir—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £140)
Outram—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £120 and
Registrar of Births &ec. fees)
Messenger (also Telegraph £18)
Owake—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £130)
Palmerston—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £125)
Port. Chalmers—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £100, Re-
gistrar of Electors £25, and Regls’crar
of Births &ec. fees) .
Clerk
Letter Carrier

°

1880-81.

125
15
20
20

60

50
20

15
40
200
65
35
245
50
145

80
30
50
18
10
120

195
85
70

[=RwRa]

o]

SO [=2 - SO O o oS O [N

o OO0 O

(=T

S O OO

SOO

[eRww]

o]

o0 < (=] (] o) < =] jen] cCO

[N e R )

oo

(= = = )

OO




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

