Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Item.				1880–81.					
	POSTAL DEPARTMENT—continued.		£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.	
	VOTE No. 35—continued.								
1	Chief Offices And Sub-Offices—continue	d.							
251	Chief Office, Dunedin—continued. Messenger		125	0	o				
252	Assistant Messenger		75	0	0				
253	Mail-Cart Driver		75	0	0				
;	Sub-Offices— Albany Street—								
254	Postmaster (also Telegraph £10) Arrow River—		200	0	0				
255	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £140)	•••	55	0	0				
256	Balclutha— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £85, a	nd							
200	Registrar of Births &c. fees)		125	0	0				
257	Assistant (also Telegraph £90)		15	0	0				
25 8	Messenger (also Telegraph £40)		15	0	0				
259	Blueskin— Postmaster		20	0	o				
200	Caversham—	•••	20	U					
260	Postmaster (also Railway Clerk £80)		20	0	0				
001	Clinton—		05	^					
261	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £110) Clyde—	•••	65	0	O				
262	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £110) Cromwell—		60	0	0				
263	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £150)		50	0	0				
264	Assistant (also Telegraph £36)		20	0	0				
265	Goodwood Postmaster (also Railway £135)		15	0	0				
	Kaitangata—			Ů					
266	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £130)		4 0	0	0				
267	Lawrence— Postmoston (also Tolographist £26)		200	0	o				
268	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £36) Messenger	:::	65	0	0				
	Manuherikia (Alexandra)—			-					
269	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £100, a Registrar of Births &c. fees)	ınd 	35	0	o				
970	Milton (Tokomairiro)—	1/200	045	Λ	^				
$\begin{array}{c} 270 \\ 271 \end{array}$	Postmaster (also Régistrar Births &c. fe Assistant (also Telegraph £40)	ees	$\begin{array}{c} 245 \\ 20 \end{array}$	0	0				
$\overline{272}$	Messenger		50	ŏ	ŏ				
252	Mosgiel—			_					
273	Postmaster	•••	145	0	0				
274	Naseby— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £145, a Registrar of Births &c. fees)	ind	80	0	0				
	Ophir			•					
2 75	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £140) Outram—	•••	30	0	O				
276	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £120, a	ınd		_					
977	Registrar of Births &c. fees)	•••	50 18	0	0				
277	Messenger (also Telegraph £18) Owake—	•••	18	0	0				
278	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £130) Palmerston—		10	0	0				
279	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £125)		120	0	0				
280	Port Chalmers— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £100, 1	Re-							
₽a∪	gistrar of Electors £25, and Registr								
	of Births &c. fees)		195	0	0				
281	Clerk	•••	85 70	0	0				
282	Letter Carrier		70	-0	0				